
2019 MAYFIELD TRACK AND FIELD
DATE MEET LOCATION
Monday 3/25 NEOITC Invitational Spire Institute

Wed Apr 3 Kenston Dual Meet Kenston High School
Bomber Stadium

Fri Apr 5 Kenston Greg Lusk Relays Kenston High School
Bomber Stadium

Wed Apr 10 Chardon Dual Meet Mayfield High School 
Wildcat Stadium

Fri Apr 12 South Invitational Willoughby South High School 
Harry E. Winters Stadium

Wed Apr 17 Brush Dual Meet Mayfield High School 
Wildcat Stadium

Sat Apr 20 Hilltopper Invitational Chardon High School

Wed Apr 24 Painesville Riverside Dual Riverside High School

Sat Apr 27 Mentor Cardinal Relays Mentor High School

Wed May 1 Eastlake North Dual Meet Mayfield High School 
Wildcat Stadium

Fri May 3 Mayfield Invitational Mayfield High School 
Wildcat Stadium

Thu May 9 WRC Conference Meet Mayfield High School 
Wildcat Stadium

Wed May 15 - 
Fri May 17

District Meet Mayfield High School 
Wildcat Stadium

Wed May 22 - 
Fri May 24

Regional Meet Austintown Fitch HS
Greenwood Stadium

Fri May 31 - 
Sat June 1

State Meet Jesse Owens Stadium
Columbus, OH


